
24.625” x 8.25”
24.375” x 8”
24.125” x 7.75”
3.75” x 8”

Alison Backman
OEM ARD Marketing

ARD Brochure

19-2739 1.8M
4/C + PMS 293 + Black

100# gloss text
12/30/19

AMWARE Fulfillment 
C/O SXM/Miguel Briones 
8125B Troon Circle 
AUSTELL GA 30168 
813 331 0305

3.75”3.75”3.625”3.5”3.25” 3.375”3.125”

ALIVE WITH
MUSIC
TALK
SPORTS
COMEDY
NEWS

GET UP CLOSE TO ARTISTS LIKE PITBULL AT 
EXCLUSIVE SUBSCRIBER EVENTS.

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly packages. All 
programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary. 
© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. Frank 
Sinatra photo © 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net. TM/© 2020 MLB. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.  Effective Date: 11/4/19

+

+

+

+

+

02

03

04

06

07

08

10

13

14

05

09

15

25

26

27

29

31

34

35

36

28

47

48

49

330

50

66

67

68

70

71

72

73

74

77

79

78

75

76

69

81

80

103

106

108

109

94

93

95

96

97

98

99

124

125

126

127

455

102

128

132

146

148

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

112

118

119

120

122

123

147

169

454

85

156

157

204

206

211

162

163

166

167

168

170

171

172

173

174

359

83

82

55

56

57

59

60

61

62

349

350

58

11

12

141

143

144

152

145

153

154

470

469

142

51

52

53

341

54
33

32

37

16

17

158

+302

+304

+303

38

39

40

41

310

+309

311

313

314

316

43

42

44

45

46

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

301 +

+

+

+

+

63

64

65

X

+

+

129

130

131

460

133-
136

+

+

+

+

+

+

415 +

+

+

370 +

+

84

91

371

372

373

374

375

90

88

100 101

X
S

89
209

X
S

86
207

X
S

92
208

165 S

X
S

87
210

X

Rock Hall
Inducted Artists

New Hard Rock

Indie & Beyond

New Alternative Rock

Modern Punk XL

’80s Hair Metal
& Glam

Heavy Metal  XL

Ozzy’s Classic
Hard Rock

Reggae

The Phish Universe
on SiriusXM 

Classic
Alternative

Mellow Classic Rock

’70s/’80s
Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to
Margaritaville

Deep Classic Rock

Classic Rock 
Meets New Rock

’60s/’70s
Classic Rock

Rock & Roll
Jukebox Songs

’90s & 2000s 
Hard Rock  XL

Live Classic Rock

’90s Alternative/
Grunge 

Acoustic/
Singer-Songwriters

Little Steven’s
Garage Rock

Elvis 24/7 
Live from Graceland

Bruce
Springsteen, 24/7 

The Fab Four, 24/8 

Pearl Jam, 24/7

Worldwide
Rhythmic Hits

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music
You Can Move to

Pop Hits with
Original MTV VJs 

Pop Hits with
Cousin Brucie

Pop Hits with 
American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

Rock & Pop from
the’90s & 2000s 

2000s Pop Hits

Today’s Adult Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with 
Downtown
Julie Brown

Today’s Pop
Vocalists

Love Songs

Hot Latin Hits

Music to Drive to!

24/7 Cover Songs

Music from
Rock Icon Tom Petty

’70s/’80s Smooth-
Sailing Soft Rock

Eminem’s
Hip-Hop Channel  XL

Today’s
Hip-Hop Hits  XL

LL COOL J’s
Classic Hip-Hop  XL

Standards by
Sinatra & More

’40s Pop Hits/
Big Band

B.B. King's
Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classical Music

Opera/
Classical Vocals

Pop Hits Sung 
by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the 
Entire Family

Classic Jazz

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

New Age

Easy Listening

Bluegrass

Willie’s
Classic Country

Rockin’
Country Rebels

Country Bar Songs

Dwight Yoakam’s
Music Channel

Classic Soul/Motown

Hot R&B & Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

Downtempo/
Deep House

Electronic Dance
Music Hits

Future Sounds

2000s Country Hits

’90s/2000s
Dance Hits

Today’s Country Hits

Garth’s Own
Channel, 24/7

’70s/’80s R&B

’70s – 2000s
Dance Hits

’80s/’90s
Country Hits

Smooth R&B
Love Songs

Kirk Franklin’s
Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

’90s & 2000s
Hip-Hop/R&B  XL

Kenny Chesney’s
Music Channel

Korean Music
and News

HBCU Excellence 
in Education

Talk About Good

Z100 Plays
All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk
with Real People

American Latino
Talk Radio

Your Latino
Variety Channel

Where Music
is Born

Live Hispanic Talk

ESPN Podcasts
24/7 MLB® Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NFL Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NBA Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NHL® Talk
& Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo,
Morning Men

Golic & Wingo/
Sports Talk

Get Up!, First Take,
and SportsCenter

Fantasy
Sports Talk

24/7 Golf Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 ACC Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Pac-12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Big 12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

Combat
Sports Talk

Satirical Sports/
Men’s Talk  XL

Trusted Source
for Gaming News

Sports Talk,
Jim Rome

College Sports Talk/ 
Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® 
Talk & Races

Soccer Talk
& Play-by-Play

The Herd/Undisputed/
Live Games

Canadian Indie
Music First

Francophone Pop

Radio-Canada
News & Info

New Canadian Country

Americana Music

Canadian
Current Affairs

Francophone
Country Folk

New & Emerging 
Indie/Alt-Rock

The New Indie
Pop Alternative

Just for Laughs
Canada  XL

Final Sports Scores
and Info 

New York  |  Boston  |  Philadelphia  |  Washington, DC 
Chicago  |  Detroit  |  Dallas-Ft. Worth  |  Los Angeles

Canadian Indigenous
Peoples’ Radio

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Independent
Public Radio

Christian Talk
Talk for Saints
and Sinners

Messages from
Billy Graham

Superstars,
Celebs, Hot Sex  XL

Music Talk That Rocks

The Howard
Stern Show  XL

The World of 
Howard Stern  XL

Andy Cohen/
Pop Culture/More  XL

Norton/
Roberts/Ellis  XL

Business Radio

The TODAY Show —
All Day

Smart & Funny
Female Talk  XL

Comedy & Shows
with Kevin Hart  XL

Comedy Central
Uncensored  XL

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy  XL

All-Time
Greatest Comedians  XL

Ad-free
Netflix Standup  XL

The Best
Uncensored Comedy  XL

Comedy for the 
Entire Family

Real Doctors,
Real People

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration 
for Life

Talk for Truckers

Agriculture/ 
Western Lifestyle

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan 
Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Progressive Talk

Dr. Laura,
Dave Ramsey & More!

Canada’s #1
Radio News Source

News from
Around the World

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

NPR News & Conversation

Business News

HLN Simulcast

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

Solid Catholic Talk
Not available on XM satellite

Sports and
Entertainment Talk
Not available on XM satellite

Spanish Series,
Specials, More

For live sports schedules and channel
numbers, visit siriusxm.com/sports

Live Sports Play-by-Play

Opinionated Sports
Talk Radio

Today’s Top
Trending Hits
from Pandora  XL

Jam Bands

Music to Energize
Your Soul

POP

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B HOWARD STERN

COMEDY

ENTERTAINMENT

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

JAZZ/STANDARDS/
CLASSICAL

COUNTRY

FAMILY

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

CANADIAN

RELIGION

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

MORE

DANCE &
ELECTRONIC

CHRISTIAN

POLITICS/ISSUES

X on XM & SiriusXM radios  |  S on Sirius radios   |  + on SiriusXM radios
Not available online & on the app

 YOUR MUSIC.
 YOUR STARS. 
 YOUR TEAM.

IT’S ON.

COURTESY OF SIRIUSXM AND YOUR DEALERSHIP

PRE-OWNED

MONTH 
 TRIAL
INCLUDED

19-2739 SXM-ARD-Bro-12-19

Your service will automatically stop at the end of your trial unless you  
subscribe. If you do not wish to enjoy your trial, you can cancel it by 
calling the number below. If you decide to continue service after your trial, 
the subscription plan you choose will automatically renew thereafter and 
you will be charged according to your chosen payment method at then- 
current rates. Fees and taxes apply. Please see our Customer Agreement 
at www.siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel, which 
includes calling us at 1-866-635-2349. All fees, content and features 
are subject to change. 
Satellite and streaming lineups vary.

IMPORTANT  
INFORMATION ABOUT 
YOUR SUBSCRIPTION 

Subscription Details 
Welcome to the trial subscription included with your newly 
purchased or leased vehicle. It started the day you drove o� 
the lot, so go ahead and enjoy! See our Customer Agreement 
which governs your trial subscription at siriusxm.com.

How We Communicate 
As a subscriber, you’ll get a Welcome Kit in the mail or by 
email with more information about your trial subscription, 
some helpful hints, and your Customer Agreement. We may 
get your contact information from your dealer, automaker or  
other third party, and contact you by mail, phone or email  
to discuss subscription options. If you have a preference  
on how we contact you, call us or set up and manage your 
preferences online at siriusxm.com/myaccount.

Any Questions? 
We’re here for you at 1-877-447-0011. Or you can go to  
siriusxm.com to register for online access to your account.

Already A Subscriber? 
Visit siriusxm.com/transfer or call 1-855-236-9236 to add a 
new vehicle to your account, transfer any unused service, or 
deactivate a vehicle you no longer own. You will need the 
Radio ID or VIN of the new vehicle.

Keep It Going 
To continue your service after your trial ends, call us today  
at 1-877-447-0011 or go to siriusxm.com/subscribenow.

Mary J. Blige on

19-2739_ARD_Brochure_12-19.indd   1 12/18/19   4:42 PM



3.75” 3.75” 3.625” 3.5” 3.25”3.375” 3.125”

24.625” x 8.25”
24.375” x 8”
24.125” x 7.75”
3.75” x 8”

Alison Backman
OEM ARD Marketing

ARD Brochure

19-2739 1.8M
4/C + PMS 293 + Black

100# gloss text
12/30/19

AMWARE Fulfillment 
C/O SXM/Miguel Briones 
8125B Troon Circle 
AUSTELL GA 30168 
813 331 0305

Halsey on Shawn Mendes on
Your SiriusXM-equipped pre-owned vehicle 
comes with the All Access trial subscription.* 
You get to try the widest variety of entertainment anywhere. 
You’ve got an All Access trial subscription when you purchase a vehicle 
equipped with SiriusXM. Just hit the button and start listening — it’s an 
experience like no other. Choose from every channel in your vehicle:  
ad-free music, plus sports, news, talk, comedy and more.

Plus enjoy SiriusXM on your phone, online and at home on connected  
devices — it’s included with your trial. There’s even more to experience  
when you do: create your own ad-free Personalized Stations Powered 
by Pandora; watch SiriusXM video; hear over 100 ad-free Xtra channels of 
music; access thousands of hours of On Demand shows and performances. 

Start listening right now.
• Look for the Sirius, XM, SXM, Band, SAT, AUX, Radio or Source button

•  Locate your Radio ID/ESN by turning to Channel 0. If you don’t  
see your number there, no problem, your VIN will work too. Go to  
siriusxm.com/activationhelp if you have trouble finding your Radio ID

•  With your Radio ID/ESN or VIN, request a satellite “refresh” of your  
 radio online at siriusxm.com/refresh or scan the QR code below or 
text “REFRESH4” to 77917.

To listen outside your car, get your login credentials  
at siriusxm.com/getallaccess.

Can’t hear us in your car?  
Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive 
text messages with Refresh instructions.

Text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to 
receive text messages to refresh your radio.
Message and data rates may apply. 
(See SMS Terms & Conditions at www.siriusxm.com/sms)

Scan the QR code with your smartphone. 
Open and hold the camera over the code 
and click the link that appears. Or use a 
QR code reader app.

music; access thousands of hours of On Demand shows and performances. music; access thousands of hours of On Demand shows and performances. 

Start listening right now.Start listening right now.

To listen outside your car, get your login credentials To listen outside your car, get your login credentials 
at at 

Can’t hear us in your car? Can’t hear us in your car? 
Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receiveScan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive
text messages with Refresh instructions.text messages with Refresh instructions.

Scan the QR code with your smartphone. Scan the QR code with your smartphone. 
Open and hold the camera over the code Open and hold the camera over the code 
and click the link that appears. Or use a and click the link that appears. Or use a 
QR code reader app.QR code reader app.

Music, sports, talk, comedy, news — now, there’s even more to love, with even more control over how you enjoy it. 
EXPLORE. ENJOY. LISTEN NOW.

*All Access trial is included with purchase of OEM Certified Pre-Owned 
and all Pre-Owned vehicles at participating dealerships.

19-2739_ARD_Brochure_12-19.indd   2 12/18/19   4:42 PM




