# (((SiriusXM<sup>®</sup>)))

-					-
> <u>F</u>	POP		21	GARAGE	Little Steven's Garage Rock
02		Today's Pop Hits	22	PEARL IAM	Pearl Jam, 24/7
03	pandora NoW	Today's Top Trending Hits from Pandora <b>xL</b>	23	<b>Ordered</b>	Grateful Dead, 24/7
04	SOULCYCLE RADIO	Music to Energize Your Soul	24	<u>Radio</u> Margaritaville,	Escape to Margaritaville
05	<b>5Cs</b> m5	Pop Hits	25	Classie REWIND	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
06	8 <b>9</b> 8	Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
07	702.7	Pop Hits with American Top 40	27	C deer Gaacks	Deep Classic Rock
08	<b>=0==</b>	Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	28	ŚPĖCTRUM	Classic Rock Meets New Rock
09	<b>****</b>	Pop Hits with Downtown	29		The Phish Universe on SiriusXM
10		Julie Brown 2000s Pop Hits	31		Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty
		200001001110	32	TheBaldge	Mellow Classic Rock
13	GLOBALIZATION	Worldwide Rhythmic Hits	33	<b>EWAVE</b>	Classic Alternative
14	the coffee house	Acoustic/ Singer-Songwriters	34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/ Grunge
15	the So	Today's Adult Hits	35		Indie & Beyond
16	للقمط	Bright Pop Hits	36		New Alternative Rock
17	TOOLS	Rock & Pop from the'90s & 2000s	37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
158	CALIENTE	Hot Latin Hits	38		Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
301 -	ALL IND	Music to Drive to!	39	HAINNIGH	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
302 -	COVOIS	24/7 Cover Songs	40	<u>वानगर्भे जन</u> ाः	Heavy Metal xL
303 -	• NENUS	Pop Music You Can Move to	41		'90s & 2000s Hard Rock <b>xL</b>
304 -	• VELVET	Today's Pop	309+		Jam Bands
	ROCK	Vocalists	310 +	ROCK & ROLL	Rock Hall Inducted Artists
			311 +	YACHT ROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth- Sailing Soft Rock
18	BEATLES	The Fab Four, 24/8			Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	314 +	FACTION	Modern Punk xL
20	E STREET	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7	316 +		Live Classic Rock

	1-1 es 10	2	C	LASSI	JAL
12		Reggae	_		Smooth/
13	RCCK BELLS RADIO	LL COOL J's Classic Hip-Hop <b>xL</b>	66	WATERCOLORS	Contemporary Jazz
14	HIPHOP NATION	Today's Hip-Hop Hits xL	67	JAZZ	Classic Jazz
15	SHADE 45	Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel <b>xL</b>	68	<u>spa</u>	New Age
16	the heat	Hot R&B & Hip-Hop	69	Escape	Easy Listening
17	siriusky	'90s & 2000s Hip-Hop/R&B <b>xL</b>	70	Love	Love Songs
18	Heart 🍪 Joul	Adult R&B Hits			Standards by
9	Soul w	Classic Soul/Motown	71		Sinatra & More
0	GROOVE	'70s/'80s R&B	72	<b>OTERONOM</b>	Show Tunes
30 -	Silk	Smooth R&B Love Songs	73	<b>40</b> <sup>3</sup>	'40s Pop Hits/ Big Band
	DANCE	= &	74	Blasseille	B.B. King's Blues Channel
		RÔNIC	75	Met Opera Radio	Opera/ Classical Vocals
51	bom	Electronic Dance Music Hits	76	SYMPHONY	Classical Music
52	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Future Sounds			
53	CHILL	Downtempo/ Deep House	<u>&gt;</u> F		
54	<b>A</b>	'70s – 2000s Dance Hits	77	RADIO	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
41 -	• <b>UT<mark>O</mark>PIO</b>	'90s/2000s Dance Hits	78		Kids' Music
C	OUN	TRY	79	Radio	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
55	(gathe channel	Garth's Own Channel, 24/7	>N	IORE	
6	#httphway	Today's Country Hits	11	KIISFM	KIIS FM Los Angeles
57	NSR	Kenny Chesney's Music Channel		<b>100</b>	Z100 Plays
58	*PRIME*	'80s/'90s Country Hits	12	x - y	All The Hits Real Talk
59	*WIMME'S ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country	141	S VOICES	with Real People
50	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels	142	HBCU	HBCU Excellence in Education
51	Y2KOUNTRY	2000s Country Hits	143		Talk About Good
52	BUDUEASS	Bluegrass	144	KOREA	Korean Music and News
49 -		Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel	145	TRICED NETWORK	Sports and Entertainment Talk
50 -	- REP: ☆BOOZE	Country Bar Songs	152		Not available on XM satell Where Music is Born
C	HRIS	TIAN	153	"POLÍTICA"	Live Hispanic Talk
53	mēssage	Christian Pop & Rock	154	Latino	American Latino Talk Radio
54		Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel	469	* <b>1</b>	Spanish Series, Specials, More
				TELEMUNDO	Your Latino

L	ive Sports	Play-by-Play	80	ESFII ((RADIO))	Golic & Wingo/
<b>)</b>		😻 🛐 📶		((88010))	Sports Talk
For	r live sports sche nbers, visit <b>siriu</b>	edules and channel isxm.com/sports	81	ESFII XTRAIJ	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter
88		24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	84	((RADIO))	College Sports Talk/ Play-by-Play
89 x 209 s		24/7 <i>MLB®</i> Talk & Play-by-Play	370 +	ESPN	ESPN Podcasts
90	SIRIUSXM NASCAR RADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races			
86 x 207 s	NBA Radio	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play	82		Mad Dog Russo, Morning Men
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	83	FOX	The Herd/Undisputed/ Live Games
92 x 208 s	RADIO	24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	85	RADIO	Satirical Sports/ Men's Talk xL
87 x 210 s	MATASY SPORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk	156	FIGHT	Combat Sports Talk
371 +	RADIO	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play	157	FC	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
372 +	BIG	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play	204	VSIN	Trusted Source for Gaming News
373 +	RADIO	24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play			Sports Talk,
374 +	RADIO	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play	206	CBS SPORTS RADIO	Jim Rome
375 +	RADIO	24/7 Big 12 Talk & Play-by-Play	211		Opinionated Sports Talk Radio
> <u>C</u>	ANAD	IAN			
162		Canadian Indie Music First	170	<b>ICI</b> Première	Radio-Canada News & Info
163	ICI 静 MUSIQUE CHansons	Francophone Pop	171	🐞 Country	New Canadian Country
165 s	CANADIAN INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' RADIO	Canadian Indigenous Peoples' Radio	172	SiriusXM Scoreboard	Final Sports Scores and Info
166	ICI 🌞 MUSIQUE Franço COUNTRY	Francophone Country Folk	173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock
167	CANADA TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs	174	influence	The New Indie Pop Alternative
168	-Aust Han Jaughs	Just for Laughs Canada <b>xL</b>	359 <b>+</b>	NORIH Ameri <b>cius</b>	Americana Music
> <u>R</u>	ELIGIC	N			
129		Talk for Saints and Sinners	131	FamilyTalk	Christian Talk
130	💓 EV/TN   🚟	Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite	460+	The BILLY GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
> TI	RAFFI	C & WEAT	HE	R	

>F	IOWAI	RD STERN			
100	HOWARD	The Howard Stern Show XL	101	HOWARD	The World of Howard Stern <b>xL</b>
>0	OME	Y			
93	NETFLIX IS A JOKE RADIO	Ad-free Netflix Standup 🗴	97	COMEDY ROUNDUP	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy XL
94	GREATS	All-Time Greatest Comedians <b>xL</b>	98	LAUGINSC	Comedy for the Entire Family
95	COMEDY CENTRAL RADIO	Comedy Central Uncensored XL	99	RECONDEC	The Best Uncensored Comedy XL
96		Comedy & Shows with Kevin Hart <b>xL</b>			
>E	NTER	TAINMENT			
102	añoy	Andy Cohen/ Pop Culture/More xL	111	TRIÔMPH	Dr. Laura, Dave Ramsey & More!
103	FACTION TALK	Norton/ Roberts/Ellis xL	128	JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Positive Inspiration for Life
106	VŷLUME	Music Talk That Rocks	132	Business R A D I O	Business Radio
108	TODAY	The TODAY Show — All Day	146		Talk for Truckers
109	STARS	Smart & Funny Female Talk xL	148	RADIO (CLASSIOS	Classic Radio Shows
110		Real Doctors, Real People	415	VIVID M RADIO	Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex <b>xL</b>
>N	IEWS/	<b>PUBLIC RA</b>	DIC		
112		CNBC Simulcast	123 x	* PRX	Independent Public Radio
113	ECK	FOX Business Simulcast	147	RIRAL	Agriculture/ Western Lifestyle
114	NEWS	FOX News Simulcast	169	radio one	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
115	<b>(FOX NEWS</b> HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines, 24/7	454	CM International	News from Around the World

12		CNBC Simulcast	<b>123</b> x	🗶 PRX	Independent Public Radio
13		FOX Business Simulcast	147	RERAL	Agriculture/ Western Lifestyle
14	FOX	FOX News Simulcast	169	🔹 radio one	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
15	HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines, 24/7	454+	CM International	News from Around the World
16	CNN	CNN Simulcast	> <u>P</u>	OLITI	CS/ISSUE
17	HLN	HLN Simulcast	124	P-O-T-U-S	Non-Partisan Political Talk
18		MSNBC Simulcast	125	PATRIOT	Conservative Talk
19	Bloomberg Radio	Business News	126	URBAN	African-American Tall feat. Joe Madison
20	WORLD SZENCE	World News	127	PROGRESS	Progressive Talk
22	n p r	NPR News & Conversation	455 +	C-SPAN RADIO	C-SPAN Live Simulca
X on XM & SiriusXM radios   S on Sirius radios   + on SiriusXM radios ▲ Not available online & on the app					

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-800-967-2346 and ask about Family Friendly packages. All programming subject to change. Satellite and streaming lineups vary.

© 2020 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Automatic, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Elvis<sup>TM</sup> and Elvis Presley<sup>TM</sup> © 2020 ABG EPE IP LLC. Frank Sinatra photo © 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net. TM/© 2020 MLB. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Effective Date: 11/4/19

ISSUES

American Talk Madison

Live Simulcast

**ALIVE WITH** MUSIC TALK SPORTS COMEDY NEWS

An and the second second

GET UP CLOSE TO ARTISTS LIKE PITBULL AT EXCLUSIVE SUBSCRIBER EVENTS.





### (((SiriusXM<sup>®</sup>)))

### **IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT** YOUR SUBSCRIPTION

#### Subscription Details

.

Welcome to the trial subscription included with your newly purchased or leased vehicle. It started the day you drove off the lot, so go ahead and enjoy! See our Customer Agreement which governs your trial subscription at siriusxm.com.

#### How We Communicate

As a subscriber, you'll get a Welcome Kit in the mail or by email with more information about your trial subscription, some helpful hints, and your Customer Agreement. We may get your contact information from your dealer, automaker or other third party, and contact you by mail, phone or email to discuss subscription options. If you have a preference on how we contact you, call us or set up and manage your preferences online at siriusxm.com/myaccount.

#### Any Questions?

We're here for you at **1-877-447-0011**. Or you can go to siriusxm.com to register for online access to your account.

#### Already A Subscriber?

Visit siriusxm.com/transfer or call 1-855-236-9236 to add a new vehicle to your account, transfer any unused service, or deactivate a vehicle you no longer own. You will need the Radio ID or VIN of the new vehicle.

#### Keep It Going

To continue your service after your trial ends, call us today at 1-877-447-0011 or go to siriusxm.com/subscribenow.

Your service will automatically stop at the end of your trial unless you subscribe. If you do not wish to enjoy your trial, you can cancel it by calling the number below. If you decide to continue service after your trial, the subscription plan you choose will automatically renew thereafter and you will be charged according to your chosen payment method at thencurrent rates. Fees and taxes apply. Please see our Customer Agreement at www.siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel, which includes calling us at 1-866-635-2349. All fees, content and features are subject to change.

Satellite and streaming lineups vary.



### **YOUR MUSIC. YOUR STARS.** YOUR TEAM. IT'S ON.





Mary J. Blige on







((Siriusxm)) EXPLORE. ENJOY. LISTEN NOW. Music, sports, talk, comedy, news — now, there's even more to love, with even more control over how you enjoy it.



## 



he coffee house

#### Your SiriusXM-equipped pre-owned vehicle comes with the All Access trial subscription.\*

You get to try the widest variety of entertainment anywhere. You've got an All Access trial subscription when you purchase a vehicle equipped with Sirius XM. Just hit the button and start listening - it's an experience like no other. Choose from every channel in your vehicle: ad-free music, plus sports, news, talk, comedy and more.

Plus enjoy SiriusXM on your phone, online and at home on connected devices – it's included with your trial. There's even more to experience when you do: create your own ad-free Personalized Stations Powered by Pandora; watch SiriusXM video; hear over 100 ad-free Xtra channels of nusic; access thousands of hours of On Demand shows and performances.

#### Start listening right now.

- Look for the Sirius, XM, SXM, Band, SAT, AUX, Radio or Source button
- Locate your Radio ID/ESN by turning to Channel O. If you don't see your number there, no problem, your VIN will work too. Go to siriusxm.com/activationhelp if you have trouble finding your Radio ID
- With your Radio ID/ESN or VIN, request a satellite "refresh" of your radio online at **siriusxm.com/refresh** or scan the QR code below or text "REFRESH4" to 77917.

o listen outside your car, get your login credentials at siriusxm.com/getallaccess.

#### Can't hear us in your car?

Scan this QR Code or text the word REFRESH4 to 77917 to receive ext messages with Refresh instructions.



)pen and hold the camera over the code nd click the link that appears. Or use a R code reader app.



REFRESH4 to 77917 t receive text messages to refresh your radio Message and data rates may apply. ee SMS Terms & Conditions at www.siriusym.com/sms

\*All Access trial is included with purchase of OEM Certified Pre-Owned and all Pre-Owned vehicles at participating dealerships.







